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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number:  #721   Close Date:  Friday, August 25, 2017  Close Time:  3:00 PM   
 
RFP Name:      Self-Insurance Program Claims Audit       
                
 

 Vendor Name, Address Name & Phone 
No. E-mail address 

 
E-mailed 

-or- 
Added to 

List 
 
#1 
 
 

 
WillisTowersWatson 
600 University, Suite 3100 
Seattle, WA 98101 

 
Chris Lukesh 

 

 
chris.lukesh@willistowerswatson.com 

 
 
 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#2 
 
 

 
Deloitte  

 
Kim Makinster 

 
kmakinster@deloitte.com 

 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#3 
 
 

 
Aon Risk Solutions 
851 SW 6th Ave, Suite 385   
Portland, OR 97204 

 
Todd Walters 

 
todd.walters@aon.com 

 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#4 
 
 

 
Moss Adams 
999 3rd Avenue, Suite 2800 
Seattle, WA 98104-4057 

 
Laurie Tish 

 
laurie.tish@mossadams.com 

 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#5 
 
 

 
PWC 
805 SW Broadway, Suite 800 
Portland, OR 97205 

 
Steve Krump 
971-219-9981 

 
Steven.krump@pwc.com 

 
 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#6 
 
 

 
IBM Watson Health  
formerly Truven Analytics 
IBM Watson Health 
100 Phoenix Dr 
Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

 
Nirav Dalal 

360-607-8909 

 
ndalal@us.ibm.com 

 

 
July 26, 2017 

 
#7 
 
 

 
TMDG,LLC 
500 E Pratt St, Suite-525 
Baltimore Maryland   21202 

 
Saul P Kuciauskas 
P 443.743.1277| 

 
spkuciauskas@tmdgllc.com 

 

 
July 31, 2017 

 
#8 

 
Claim Technologies Inc.  
100 Court Ave, Suite 306  
Des Moines, IA 50309 
 

 
Deb Danilson 

P: 515 244-7322 

 
ddanilson@claimtechnologies.com 

 

 
Aug. 1, 2017 

 
#9 

 
Milliman Inc. 
4370 LaJolla Village Dr. Ste 700 
San Diego, CA  92122 

 
Brian Anderson 
P: 858-202-5017 

 
Brian.Anderson@Milliman.com 

 

 
Aug. 9, 2017 

 

mailto:chris.lukesh@willistowerswatson.com
mailto:kmakinster@deloitte.com
mailto:todd.walters@aon.com
mailto:laurie.tish@mossadams.com
mailto:Steven.krump@pwc.com
mailto:ndalal@us.ibm.com
mailto:spkuciauskas@tmdgllc.com
callto:515)%20244-7322
mailto:ddanilson@claimtechnologies.com
mailto:Brian.Anderson@Milliman.com

